





h /)
vaBNOOS

G )L ddisad Cudass (b y>

Al plal Glinlalyg, 695 4 a5 Cunl (HlwS T jl sl

Owaaiio cad b glihal jaje ey diunli g Vb CadsS b SVgame el by,
Gl 034 (Gio U"S“"T )9y @ LSLD(S)9T 09 9 Ul jleslaiwl b g

L g il 09)5 (63495 Ui lgie @ PN Jlw 5> Jlall (a2 0hol 8 Orgll Sy
Clled (imio OYTuib g (PSSt g (Slopl ((caey yiwg 395 (gjlw (092 S0
gad LT &0 yio oooo uzluo 4y (Siaoj pd |y 395

S dinles Cdly)d AFel Jlw )d Bleds g BVgame dewgi (gLl )3 ool (g3 P8
(B (GiRe (L (locas Elgl paols Cagz ol ) WL Gaay sl Gaw)
b S (2)5V0 b dgSyam g (5yil

@ &5 @loayiSy ez o jl ) poghl eb Lo
bl posil RlolS 9 it
i owenl (l=d gl (5o
Jad 9 »fb‘9> cslu)' Ry

dS w\lb L;L(bu_gm.)L)
Ca B g (pwd_igo o
Pl cwl e _ub )
0Lz )9ToL U o 4is,S
b (g5l 9 Wl pglas

okz » SV gbasyz
Ghued 395 (6)91 (9 9 UuJL\ L as Izulo))S oldbl b g .\94»(_,.,0 ).ug_) Cacl (_,_w_ub
OBl Al g0 dislidd (45 (gloaes )3 (2T Sl lgic 4 a5 b%,,;)b uS)p
sl )B Do (0L Loy 9 OT 059 55 B cannl Gugial ot (gl Lo

b Oluawls o (glp Oliagas 03165 (ol g 3gT g2y0 vleic 4 gl jules
0lo3 ples b 3950 tazgo a5 Cauwl (659193 9 CandnS (6N Cadguo B4 )5 Lo (uine
DS d2uwgl 39290 (6l lalwl (12,50 L 1) 395 WV gaxo

B 9L g iz SV cany yiwgy ey Glol 09)5 )lez )> gl ©Vgame
Ol lan g ()25 (O WY)las g (lde U g eadd (oo iy dlas jl =aluo (gl
233,550 bl (559l 55 9



'4‘
N\

4

‘ABNOOS

(R

U.SLw).ch:.w)Lug.g

2> 29 ) ©liaead jl G52 Plawpl Gy yiwg
6355 €98 (clime 4 walSSl (L) 5> yiwg
o= Gjlow JLall jl ciw yiwg .3l -0
JyES Cag2 diaibgo ()loyd ol o ayg)iSl
Gl Gluwpl Lo cuy yiwg . 39 (50 JuSits
Sy Ol aasyS b as gl oolpby g e
2 Jiwl plas esYLasl g wslebd iaay jl Gugwl
led (50 83l wl 395 (gL aay yilwgy uSlw
CapdsS Bras g L)l b aaiaud dgeie gl )d Lo
Wlw (S35 kas jd (age (b 395> OVg o
Olaksojyw jj3e @3y 0L g i 9302 Yo 9
3 Jriwl plad glo waay yiwg cpawb ainld
Caoglio Jd 4y g 03 dislaw Vof i wl Guiz
Fdia 53 635)95 OVl g dlgo by )5 LT (YL
S i 9 O LGS Cagis (sg)l> « Liblag

394 (50 03wl (gLl g dges

L—




W
“SABNOOS

D AT S sy

LCw |

33 Sl b5 luabl 4 b Glaislw §d Sl o yiwg dlas 1 (51025 )l,a5 wl
3)Slac 35 (50 (HLLd SaS wolali () 3Nlw) JBlas 4o g (gjgw LiST Hlais] Sslg > J, 065
el awlino (g cany jl odlaiwl g o CaasS I Sl yiwg S Jo5 g giyw

S )90 )b 9 Gp> Jaalyid )3 i JLod 3)90 (523 polwsl ) 3L SLAEST Gaey
SO WL (SlainisT @i 0 (gl 39 OO Sug)ue , B jl 60 S By a0 (y)5)9d
b 90U 0lg3 2L Gaay 93 51 035y .39 48)S ) B3 )3 9)5) amy S g Lol Gy
) 09 taay SLBI LS 51 Jol (ol caay (S o 4 L5 3 ib aiils JobS j9-b a |) @i
o0 3L Glol ey 93 poglc (LT @i » © 3¢ 40 Hla o 3)lg S_ilegil <syg 0
5 g il S g i (352 (6L YL ]yl g (oSl ny S
S (50 (558l 395 (50 )lao 3)lg (Lol Gany 45 (Sloj 298 Aps Sl | iz
Gy yiangy 033 3 g (gL Sy )i5)i | -2 plg-ie 4 ugRT &Sy . eiiS @ol)b
B 9L b wlisio 2h)b 9 ©lahd ()i (65 )5 2 L Plinisl g Slwpl Lo
Plapl & caay yiwg lal )3 (5)Lad 9 Plimw)lay (Hlaisluw o 859, =205, =
el 83903 Caad 9 AWyl (=hb |y (SliiisT g




b
£ 4BNOOS

st -

8jox @)L pwlwly (Rl 9 Y 9o (hE ST @i (gilw eslel 9 >k

L 9 yiaxkio P10 Caolzusl S35 36 Vg8 1 ()15 0y g (5)5ibgz « (gl a)yd) a8 euslw
Feulio | Colzus b Juiwl

@R 9bU 43 g clSwl jlisge

S paw 9 (SIS ©liaga g wlaks jlige

JAES g slagbbglyl

R

PB (0gac) ©liugas ol

MPB (S50 &lunguls glols

LP (2lidg) (slo pimw 9bU

DP &j95 9bU

LDP by, &2j95 9bU

AHUP jlulgo @i gl

MDP (Lol &j95 sbU

HVAC ggiao 41965 9 Uiale)S (soiuw 9hU
MCC (5)9390 J)uS obU

CB, PFC ;5 <SOU b )38 wps 2ol gl 1o
ATS 9l @iz Suilogil gbls 1)

HMI Kigjgiilo g PLC )5S (gl obls 1Y
Glo)9ig0 Miaddg JyiS ghU AW

Glopl caay ylwgy J)iS ghU IF

LSt blgd Gilkao (HLiidsT cany yilugy S ol 10
i jluoly oG 17

> > < W B T < =

(oI e a8 i




BNOOS

‘A

A\

<

AN







Z{QABNOOS

Baad CudaS oL >
M,g.o.b
S>>




W
“SABNOOS

By Pass Line

J Manual Valve
Manual Valve Check Valve

Strainers

Sight Glass-Correct Install

Steam Trap

Sight Glass Sight Glass =
Correct Wrong H (MH
Installation Installation ‘-.\\=// e

Flow Direction Sight Axis Deflector

3)Shac 0305 (yLuins 45 3,145 3929 jLsu (S g 303 jgme 5 3oL 1gale el - ) JSib
el Hleo 4l &xasue

g4 633Livgy Wblewe bwgi Jol5 j9-b 4y oz LS , 51 obilese el - ¥ S
Razx5 g 03 Luad )Ldu 4l jl Cewliol d Lol )5 (S Colw 45 Cowl ol 60505 L
]yl a5 tawwliol cadyb | o Sle YU gled Ly esUslage

dhizxo 9 0355 095w |y O b 4295 J2B )9-b 4 (5)9c ) Lo ) Lin oo - ¥ IS
bl (50 B0 a0 0303 (L 45 il 63 aiilil )Lsu 51 (oS colw

AN

&




W
“SABNOOS

SIGHT SS GG 25

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION

BODY GG 25 CAST IRON

COVER GG 25 CAST IRON

WINDOW GLASS TEMPERED GLASS

GASKETS KLINGRIT

COVER BOLTS GALVANIZED STEEL

WASHER GALVANIZED STEEL

DIMENSIONS
m-nnmm
130 14X4 13 A/F M8X35
20 150 75 105 14X 4 4 1 13 A/F M8 X 35
25 160 85 115 14X4 5.8 17 AJF M10 X 40
32 180 100 140 19X4 7.5 17 AJF M10 X 40
40 200 110 150 19X4 9.6 19 A/F M12 X 35
50 230 125 165 19X4 12.3 19 A/F M12 X 35
65 290 145 185 19X4 20.1 19 AJF M12 X 40
80 310 160 200 19X 8 23.7 19 A/F M12 X 40
100 350 180 220 19X 8 34.8 19 A/F M12 X 60
125 400 210 250 19X 8 48.5 22 AJF M14 X 60
150 480 240 285 23X8 81 22 AJF M14 X 60
200 600 295 340 23X8 110 24 AJF M16 X 60
PRESS / TEMP 24 BAR / 280°C

SIGHT GLASS

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION

PART MATERIALS
BODY AIS| 304/316 - WCB
GASKET KLINGRIT
WINDOW GLASS TEMPERED GLASS
BOLTS A2/A-4/88

DIMENSIONS(MM) - SCREWED

I T T I BTN
15 79 78 97 1.6

20 79 78 97 IR0
25 95 92 123 2.6
32 95 92 123 2.3
40 115 109 149 4.7
50 115 109 149 4.1

CHECK VALVE

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION

PART MATERIALS

SIZE DN25 - DN50

BODY BRASS

DISK BRASS

SPRING AlSI 304

SEAL EPDM
DIMENSIONS

48.5

1/:" 58.5
1%" 40 76 68.5

2" 50 78 85

WAFER TYPE LIFT CHECK VALVE

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
e —
(‘-‘\ PART MATERIALS
e

BODY AlSI 304 /316
DISC AlISI 304 /316
. SPRING AlSI 304 /316
i ] DIMENSIONS
f — 4 o L Looin Lopsan Lo Lo
82 82 32 38
31 5 92 92 40 46
50 40 108 108 48.5 54
65 46 127 127 63 74
80 50 142 142 77 82
100 60 162 168 96 105




AN

"
1\

AN

‘ABNOOS

4

STRAINER

TECHNIC, PECIFICATION
PART MATERIALS

wL

BODY GG 25 CAST IRON

SEALING GASKET O-RING (EPDM-NBR-SILIC ON)

FILTER AlSI 304

COVER ST 37 STEEL

WASHER GALVANIZED STEEL

BOLTS GALVANIZED STEEL

NUT BRASS

DIMENSIONS
ICETIN I I I I e

40 200 110 150 19x4 7.9
50 230 125 165 19x4 10.5
65 290 145 185 19x4 14.6
80 310 160 200 19x8 19.7
100 350 180 220 19x8 24.3
125 400 210 250 19x8 39
150 480 240 285 23x8 55.3

TEST PRESSURE (BAR)

MAX. OPERATION PRESSURE BODY/SHELL TEST

10 | 15

16 \ 24
PISTON VALVE

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION L
PART MATERIALS
BODY GGG 40 DUCTILE IRON
COVER GGG 40 DUCTILE IRON
GASKET KLINGRIT
PISTON AlS| 304
SEAT AlSI 304
SPRING AlS| 304
BOLTS GALVANIZED STEEL
WASHER GALVANIZED STEEL

DIMENSIONS

25 160 85 115 14X 4 5.8 17 A/F M10 X 40
32 180 100 140 19X4 7.5 17 AJF M10 X 40
40 200 110 150 19X 4 9.6 19 A/F M12 X 35
50 230 125 165 19X 4 12.3 19 A/F M12 X 35
65 290 145 185 19X 4 20.1 22 A/F M14 X 50
80 310 160 200 19X 8 23.7 24 AJF M16 X 50
100 350 180 220 19X 8 34.8 24 A/F M16 X 50
125 400 210 250 19X 8 48.5 30 A/F M20 X 60
150 480 240 285 23X8 75 30 A/F M20 X 60

GLOBE VALVE

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION

PART MATERIALS

BODY GGG 40 DUCTILE IRON

COVER GGG 40 DUCTILE IRON

GASKET KLINGRIT

PLUG AISI 304 - CK 45

SEAT AIS| 304

STEM AIS| 304 - ST 37

BOLTS GALVANIZED STEEL

WASHER GALVANIZED STEEL

PACKING BOLT | ST37

PACKING | GRAPHITE

HANDWHEEL | GG 25 CAST IRON

DIMENSIONS

25 160 85 115 210 14X 4 6.4 M10 X 40
32 180 100 140 210 19X 4 8.3 M10 X 40
40 200 110 150 225 19X 4 10.6 M12 X 35
50 230 125 165 230 19X 4 13.5 M12 X 35
65 290 145 185 245 19X 4 22.1 M14 X 50
80 310 160 200 265 19X 8 26 M16 X 50
100 350 180 220 365 19X 8 38.3 M16 X 50
125 400 210 250 395 19X 8 53.4 M20 X 60
150 480 240 285 430 23X 8 82.5 M20 X 60




W
“SABNOOS

st (G

— o g bk > (gyise Cauwlgs)s GHlao (W ol Elgil 3gs
ez jl calize glogbyio o

GS3y95 ply y5 eolie (slojWT 9 A 105 ,SS 316 ,SS 304 A 216
sRplw g Joyio L =xild (0 5355 (gloyu i Elgsl Aol

(el o> (Smd (glazy)d) Galisxe

SIGHT GLASS N[€ SS

HT GLA

SIGHT GLASS SIGHT GLASS




b
£ 4BNOOS

L e £l a5

29V95 w0 Elgil 9 (2wl (W (SIS ((izio jouds il (ogany






Qo¥) AAA NN YV
©499- FAVY 95 V§
info@abnoosint.com
® Abnoosint

® www.abnoosint.com

GBI ol) aw / Sisyd [ olyed
F aslg /1Fo S



	Blank Page
	Blank Page

